SCM "SANDYA 10 RRCS" WIDE BELT SANDER
Item # SW-230162 - Lot # 002
Current Bid: $0 Reserve Not Met
End Time: 4 Days, 7 Hours, 47 Minutes
(3/25/2025 2:30PM EST)
Brand/Model: SCM "SANDYA 10 RRCS"
Year MFG: 1997
Machine Type: WIDE BELT SANDER
Serial #: AE 015306
Elect./Voltage: 230 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
Location: PHOENIX, AZ
Dimensions: 72" L x 72" W x 84" H
Weight: 5300 Lbs.
Comment:
Description:
1805 Sardis Rd. North - Charlotte, North Carolina 28270 USA
Phone: 877-580-5844 (US/Canada)  800-087-2928 (Mexico)  +1 704-815-1775 (International)
Fax: + 1 704-841-1200  Email: info@exfactoryauctions.com
Detail Specification Sheet
SCM Sandya 10 RRCS Wide Belt Sander
• Working Width 1100 mm
• Sanding Belt Size 1,115 x 2,150
• 12.5 HP Motors
• First belt with calibrating roller in grooved steel
• Second belt with calibrating roller with 65 SH rubber coating
• 220 mm diameter roller
• Rubber-coated pressure rollers
• Powered table raising
• Automatic belt feed sensoring
• Automatic brakes
• Belt protection switches
• Hand guards at in-feed and emergency mushroom head switch at part out-feed.
NOTE:  The above specs are taken from literature and considered accurate.  As always please take advantage of the
inspection period to verify. Items seen in the background are NOT a part of this Lot.
Final Remove Date: 4/9/2025
Contact: Talice Luna - (877) 580-5844 ext. 379 - talice@exfactoryauctions.com
1805 Sardis Rd. North - Charlotte, North Carolina 28270 USA
Phone: 877-580-5844 (US/Canada)  800-087-2928 (Mexico)  +1 704-815-1775 (International)
Fax: + 1 704-841-1200  Email: info@exfactoryauctions.com
Detail Specification Sheet